Iowa State University

UNIVERSITY HONORS PROGRAM

Letter of Intent

I intend to become a member of the University Honors Program in the college of ______. I understand membership is contingent upon receiving a cumulative grade point average of a 3.5 at the end of this fall term.

I do not intend to continue membership in the University Honors Program. I understand that by not continuing my membership in the program I will no longer have access to Honors benefits including living on an Honors floor.

Name	ISU ID#
E-mail address	
Primary College	_ Major(s)
Advisor(s) (name, department, and e-mail)	

Members of the University Honors Program must remain in good standing. Good Standing means:

- 1. You are expected to complete the requirements of your College Honors Program and maintain the required academic standards.
- 2. You must attend an Honors orientation session in your college next semester. (If a session is not held that semester or you are unable to attend the scheduled meeting, you will need to meet with the chair of your college Honors Committee, or his or her designee.)
- 3. By the time you have completed 60 credit hours (generally the end of your sophomore/beginning of your junior year) you must submit and have approved by your College Honors Committee an individualized Program of Study that describes your educational and career goals, and documents challenge and rigor in your curriculum, in addition to applicable university, college, major or Honors requirements.
- 4. By the time you have 30 credit hours remaining to graduation (generally end of junior year/beginning of senior year) you must submit and receive approval for an Honors Project Proposal. Make sure you consult your College Honors Committee for any college-specific rules that might be different than the 30 credit hour rule.

Your Signature _____

Date

Due on or before January 19, 2024